BUILDING SAFFTY CERTIFICATE

DOILDIN	100/11 -11		1	1
No. 63-64		÷ ;	Dated:7/.6	5/24
It is certified that the existing building Jes	us' Sacred	Heaut	School (name	of thebuilding
or premises) at DX-1. Sout	th city,	Ludh	iana	
(address) is having l	1000			
Disability Disability	ack Block	Bloc	k Block	Block

Detail of Block(s) in	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	
No. of Floor(s) in the	4	4	5	-	-	1	
The building is owned/	accupied by	Jesus'	Sacud	Heart	Sch	ool	

The building is owned/occupied by (name of the Institution) have complied with the Building safety requirements in accordance with National artment Govt.) on 6/6/24 (date of inspection) in the presence Mu Pawandeep Lingh Schgal RD 206-C, BRS Nagan, Luchi (name and addresses of the Manager/Secretary or his representative) and that the building/premises is fit for occupancy for running school with effect from 7/6/24-31/3/25 in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the specific conditions as appended.

- 1. In case any conditional/ alternation or expansion and modification to this building is to be carried out, the same be carried out under the supervision of an technically qualified engineer and this certificate may again be obtained after the completion from the undersigned
- 2. in case the building is affected be flood or if there is settlement of walls/ foundations or sating of roofs etc. immediately inspection of the undersigned be arranged to check the stability and safety of the

3.this building can be safely occupied for normal use upto...3.1.3.1.25...

Issued on 7/6/24 at Ludhians by

Signature with Seal:

e with Seal: AND BAR BE LUMBARA.

Name: Name : Nowwoop Singh Gill

Designation: Sub Divisional Engineer

Name & Address of Department/ Office: PWD BLR,
Br. Ludhiana

acred Heart School ____udhlana

Part I Performa for The Safety Building (To Filled by the Head of Building / Institute)

(To Filled by the Head of De	TOOLS E AS REAL SCHOOL
	JESUS' SACRED HEART SCHOOL
1. Name of Building	DX-1 South City durahara 14227 Squi
2. Location	14727 Square 1411 AS (2) Obob 1 22228
3. Plot Area	98000 Sq.H. (Blue of 19700
4. Plinth Area	MISS - 362
5. Number of Storey	Total 98000596
Vegr of Construction of Building	B. Arch
7. Supervision of the Qualified Engineer	B. Maria
The Following Detail may be Given:-	vactu kalpana Ouggal Control
(a) Name of the Engineer	Vastu Kalpana Duggal Consultant SCF 94 ff Phase II B-2 SAS ragas, Purju
(L) Address	
(c) Set of Structure used in the Construction	
if Available •	Kr. Harjet Singhanggal
(d) Name of the Architect	:
8. Whether the Building has been constructed	
8. Whether the Building its	(Yes/No) Schort
for the purpose of	(Yes/No)
(a) Building	№ 0
(b) Residential purpose and converted for	: (Yes/No)
use a Building	
9. Material used for Roof:	(Yes/No)
(a) R.C.C Slabs	(1/20/10)
(b) R.S Joints and Battens	(Yes/No)
(c) Wooden joists and Battens	
10. Material used for walls:	(Yes/No)X
(a) Mud Mortar	(Yes/No)(Yes/No)
(b) Cement Mortar	(Yes/No)
(c) Plaster (i) Lime mortar	(Yes/No)Yol
(ii) Cement mortar	(Aesyyo)d
•	wel
11. Flooring:	(Yes/No)
(a) Conglomerate	(Vor(NO)
(b) Terrazzo	(Yes/No)
(c) Brick paving	
12. Detailed Drawing Indicating dimensions	
of the rooms along with size and location	
of doors and windows.	Principal Principal Jesus' Sacred Heart School
	Sacred Heart School
Principal	YIOSTE SCHOOL BY-1 SOULI OILY, Edding.
Jesus Sacrat DX-1, South Cit	y, Ludhiana
DV-11 0001	

PART II

(TO BE FILLED BY THE SDE OF PWD B&R DEPATT).

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

(b) In case any conditional / alternation or expansion and modification to this building is to be carried out, the same be carried out under the supervision of an technically qualified engineer and this certificate may again be obtained after the completion from the undersigned.

(c) In case the building is affected be flood or if there is settlement of walls / foundations or sating of roofs etc. immediately inspection of the under signed be arranged to check the stability and safety of the building.

(d) This building can be safely occupied for normal use upto ...31.03. Rest (indicate year upto which it can be used)

Sub Divisional Engineer
Construction Sub Division No.3
PWD B & R, Br. Ludhia

ਪਿੱਠ ਅੰਕਣ ਨੰਬਰ (3-64

ਮਿਲੀ 07-06-24

1) ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਦਾ ਉਤਾਰਾ Principal, Jesus' Sacred Heart School DX 1, South City Ludhiana ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਅਗਲ਼ੇਰੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਹਿੱਤ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਜੀ।

2) ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਦਾ ਉਤਾਰਾ ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਉਸਾਰੀ ਮੰਡਲ ਨੰ: 1 ਲੋ.ਨਿ.ਵਿ. ਭ ਤੇ ਮ ਸ਼ਾਖਾ ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਅਗਲੇਰੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਹਿੱਤ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਜੀ।

Principal
Jesus' Sacred Reart School.
DX-1, South City, Ludhiana

ਉਪ ਮੰਡਲ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਉਸਾਰੀ ਉਪ ਮੰਡੇਂਲ ਨੰ: 3, ਲੋ.ਨਿ.ਵਿ. ਭ ਤੇ ਮ ਸ਼ਾਖਾ ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ।